
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

11

AMMAD-U-DINE

MUHAMMAD UZMAN CHAUDARY

SARFRAZ TARIQ

RUKHSANA PARVEEN (Selected ag

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

CH ISHTAIQ HAMEED

TARIQ SAEED ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

1

2

3

4

72301071

72301370

72301025

72301073

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR(BAHAWALPUR REGION)   -  (BS-14)

EXCISE AND TAXATION

4 Case #  10J2016

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

14

ZESHAN WAQAS

AWAIS AKBAR

MUHAMMAD TALIB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAOOD NAWAZ

ABDUL RASHEED

AAMIR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD QAMER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

MUHAMMAD AZHAR

MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAOUF

MUHAMMAD AKBAR JAVED

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MALIK HAQ NAWAZ

BASHIR AHMAD

MAQBOOL AHMED SABIR

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN QAISER

JAM FIAZ AHMED

NOOR MUHAMMAD

KHUDA BUKUSH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

72300721

72300189

72300375

72300133

72300780

72300316

72300763

72300504

72301275

72300605

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR(BAHAWALPUR REGION)   -  (BS-14)

EXCISE AND TAXATION

4 Case #  10J2016

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

15

16

17

18

19

AUBAID ULLAH ANWER

ANAM YASMIN

MARIA KANWAL

SAMINA AHMAD

SHAMIM SULTAN

ALI MUHAMMAD

SADAQAT ALI

DOST MUHAMMAD

JAM GHULAM AHMAD

SULTAN AHMAD

11

12

13

14

15

72300626

72300918

72300744

72300028

72300414

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


